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List of Holidays, 2022-23 (Only for Dipsites)

“Human behavior flows from three main sources: desire, emotion, and knowledge.”
– Plato

Celebration
23rd January : Netaji’s Birth Anniversary 26th January : Republic Day

1.	 Inter-House March Past by the students of Senior Wing.
2.	 Special Assembly by the students of Middle Wing.

1.	 Flag hoisting
2.	 March Past
3.	 Display march of various tableau (Theme: Tribes of North East India)

15th August : Independence Day 2nd October : Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
1.	 Flag Hoisting
2.	 Cosplay on Indian revolutionaries
3.	 Patriotic Song & Dance

1.	 Cleanliness Drive by the students and the teachers
2.	 Special assembly
3.	 Patriotic Song Competition

12th January: National Youth Day
1.	 Yoga
2.	 Meditation Session

Sl. No. On account of Date Day
1 Holi 17th & 18th March 

2022
Thursday & 
Friday

2 Mahavir Jayanti 14th April 2022 Thursday
3 Good Friday 15th April 2022 Friday
4 May Day 1st May 2022 Sunday
5 ld-ul-Fitr 3rd May 2022 Tuesday
6 Buddha Purnima 16th May 2022 Monday
7 Id-Ul-Zuha 10th July 2022 Sunday
8 Muharram 9th August 2022 Tuesday
 9 Raksha Bandhan 11th August 2022 Thursday
10 Independence 

Day**
15th August 2022 Monday

11 Janmashtami 19th August 2022 Friday
12 Shankardev Tithi 29th August 2022 Monday
13 Vishwakarma Puja 17th September 2022 Saturday
14 Gandhi Jayanti** 2nd October 2022 Sunday

Sl. No. On account of Date Day
15 Kati Bihu 18th October 2022 Tuesday
16 Kali Puja, Diwali 24th & 25th October 

2022
Monday & 
Tuesday

17 Bhatri Dwitiya 27th October 2022 Thursday
18 Chhat Puja 30th October 2022 Sunday
19 Guru Nanak 

Jayanti
8th November 2022 Tuesday

20 Christmas 25th December 2022 Sunday
21 National Youth 

Day**
12th January 2023 Thursday

22 Magh Bihu 13th, 14th & 15th 
January 2023

Friday, 
Saturday 
and Sunday

23 Netaji’s Birthday** 23rd January 2023 Monday
24 Republic Day** 26th January 2023 Thursday
25 Saraswati Puja 26th January 2023 Thursday
26 Shivratri 18th March 2023 Saturday

Final confirmation of all local holidays shall be given 3 days prior to the date mentioned, except National Holidays
**Celebration
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New Academic Session 2022-23
Class Date Day

PG I to Class II 22nd March 2022 Tuesday

III to X 21st March 2022 Monday

Class Date Day

XI To be notified

 XII 28th March 2022 Monday

“The aim of education is the knowledge not of facts but of values.”
– William Ralph Inge

Major Vacations
Bohag Bihu Break	 :	 Begins from 14th April 2022 (Thursday) to 17th April 2022 (Sunday).  

School reopens on 18th April 2022 (Monday).

Summer Vacation	 :	 Begins from 12th June 2022 (Sunday) to 25th July 2022 (Monday).  
School reopens on 26th July 2022 (Tuesday) for classes PG I to Class VIII.

		  Begins from to 26th June 2022 (Sunday) to 24th July 2022 (Sunday).  
School reopens on 25th July 2022 (Monday) for classes for classes IX to XII.

		  Begins from 26th June 2022 (Sunday) to 24th July 2022 (Sunday).  
School reopens on 25th July 2022 (Monday) for all teachers. 

		  [15 days of online classes in certain subjects may be conducted during the summer 
holiday for classes VI-XII]

Durga Puja Vacation	 :	 Begins from 2nd October 2022 (Sunday) to 10th October 2022 (Monday)  
School reopens on 11th October 2022 (Tuesday) 

Winter Vacation	 :	 Begins from 24th December 2022 (Saturday) to 2nd January 2023 (Monday).  
School reopens on 3rd January 2023 (Tuesday).


